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SALADS

Caprese Salad 

Marinated Mozzarella | Rucola | Basil | Tomatoes |

Pine Nuts

Hola Salad 

Smoked Salmon | Cucumber | Onions | Olives |

Lettuce | Capers | Olive Oil 

Greek Salad 

Lettuce | Tomato | Onions | Capsicum | Cucumber |

Feta | Citrus Lemon 

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken | Lettuce | Parmesan Shavings |

Croutons | Bacon | Caesar Dressing
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PASTA

BURGERS

Garganelli Norma (V) 

Tomato Sauce | Grilled Aubergine | Local Ricotta |

Basil | Garlic | EVOO

Paccheri Bolognese 

Beef Ragu | Parmesan | Tomato | Herbs

Pappardelle Alfredo

Grilled Chicken | Parmesan Shavings | Cream | 

Leeks | Parsley | Black Pepper

Spaghetti Gamberetti 

Sauteed Prawns | White Wine | Garlic | Cherry

Tomatoes | Chilli | Extra Virgin Olive Oil | Bisque

Spaghetti al Polpo

Octopus Stew | White Wine | Chilli | Garlic | 

Herbs | Olives | Tomato Sauce | Extra Virgin Oil

Angus Beef Burger 

Sesame Bun | Pancetta | Lettuce | Tomato |

Onion Ring | House Sauce | Cheddar Cheese |

French Fries

Grilled Chicken Burger 

Sesame Bun | Coleslaw | Lettuce | Tomato |

Onion Ring | Cheddar Cheese | French Fries

Falafel Burger (V)

Sesame Bun | Lettuce | Tomato | Coleslaw | Bell

Peppers | Garlic Aioli | French Fries

holabeachmalta

Calamari Fritti 

Crispy Calamari | Lemon Wedges | Herb Garlic Aioli

BBQ Chicken Wings                                                                                

Chicken Wings | BBQ Sauce | Sesame Seeds  

Bufala Caprese

Plum Tomatoes | Grilled Peaches | Rucola Leaves |

Almonds | Basil | EVOO

Thai Satay Chicken Skewers

Chilli | Peanut | Pineapple | Bell Peppers

Potato Dippers

Trio of Dips | Garlic Aioli | Chilli and Herbs Cream

Cheese Sauce | Smoky Barbeque

Pepata di Cozze

Black Shell Mussels | White Wine | Garlic | Cherry

Tomato | Fresh Herbs | Garlic Bread

NIBBLES 
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GRILL
Grilled Chicken Breast 

Coleslaw | Lemon - Pepper | Grilled Tomato |

French Fries

Beef Tagliata 

Rucola | Parmesan Shavings | Mushrooms |

Grilled Tomatoes | French Fries

BBQ Pork Spare Ribs

Smoky Barbeque Glaze | Coleslaw | Spicy

Potato Wedges

Grilled Sea Bass Fillet

Tabbouleh | Citrus | Baby Tomatoes | 

Summer Herbs 

Grilled Beef Rib-eye

Rucola | Baby Tomato Salad | Crispy Onions | 

Lemon | Truffle Potato Fries

Polpo alla Luciana con Crostone all’Aglio

Octopus Stew | Tomatoes | Olives | Capers |

Garlic | chilli | Olive oil | Herbs | Garlic Bread |

French Fries
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KIDS

Crispy Chicken Nuggets and

Fries 

Pasta Tomato Sauce 

Fish Fingers and Fries

7

7

7

DESSERT

Pineapple Carpaccio

Malibu Syrup | Tropical Fruit

Tartlet  

Chocolate Cake

Belgian Chocolate Ganache

Cake | Vanilla Ice-Cream 

Forest Fruit Panna Cotta

Berries | Mint | Maraschino

Duo Sorbet

Lemon | Melon
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HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso  

Espresso Macchiato                                 

Americano

Cappuccino  

Flavoured Tea     

Hot Chocolate       

Latte                                                       

1.50

1.50

2

2.50

2

3

2.80

SOFT DRINKS

Juice apple / cranberry

orange / pineapple 

peach / mango
                                   

Ice Tea peach / lemon                                                                         

WATER

Foreign

50 cl | 100 cl

2.20        3.70

25 cl | 33 cl | 44 cl | 50 clBEER & CIDER

Bavaria draught                                  

Cisk Lager Can                          

Cisk Excel                                  

Cisk 00 Can

Heineken                                

Budweiser     

Corona

Blue Label Amber Ale

Leffe Blonde

Magners cider

Somersby cider

2.80

2.80

3.80

4.50

4.80

4.80

6.00

3.50

3.80

3.80

4.20

3.80

4.80

4.80          

Coca Cola                                                                                           

Coca Cola Diet                                                                                    

Sprite                                                                                                      

Sprite Diet                                                                                               

Fanta                                                                                                       

Kinnie                                                                                                      

Kinnie Diet                                                                                               

Bitter Lemon                                                                                      

Tonic Water                                                                                                                                                                                          

Red Bull                                                                                                                

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

3.00

3.00

3.50

WHITE 

Grillo d`Altara                                                                                       

Montresor                                                                                    

Umberto Fiori Gavi Di Gavi

Fuego Blanco Sauvignon Blanc                                                   

Di Meo Greco Di Tufo

La Piana Chardonnay 

Pemo Pecorino

Sancerre

ISIS                                                                                        
 

REDS                                                                                     

Primitivo Di Salento                                                                                           

Gran Cavalliere Merlot                                                                                           

Cantele Negramaro                                                                                                                                                    

PROSECCO

Torresello Prosecco

Col Sandago

JP Chenet Ice Edition Sparkling Blanc

JP Chenet Ice Edition Sparkling Rose

JP Chenet Fashion Sparkling Peach

JP Chenet Fashion Sparkling 

Berry/Raspberry                                                                                                 

22.00

25.00

23.00

22.00

26.00

24.00

25.00

46.00

37.00

20.00

29.00

19.00

26.00

26.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

WINE LIST
2.80

2.80

25 cl 

75 cl 

Wine by the glass  white / 
red / rose

5.00

APERITIFS

Martini Fiero

Martini Bianco/Rosso                                   

Martini Bellini

Campari

Aperol

VODKA

Absolute                                  

Grey Goose                                                      

Chase Raspberry

Belvedere                                                                            

3.50

6.00

4.00

5.00

2.5 cl

GIN

Tanqueray                                                      

Gin Mare                                                        

Whitley Neill Rhubarb

and Ginger            

Hendricks                             

Silent Pool                                                                            

3.50

6.00

5.50

5.50

4.50

2.5 cl

DIGESTIFS

Limoncello

Averna

Amaro Montenegro                                   

Amaro del Capo                                          

Bajtra Liquer

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.5 cl

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

4 cl

WHISKEY

Red Label                                  

Black Label                                        

Blue Label

Monkey Shoulder

Glenmorangi 10 YRS

3.00

5.00

20.00

5.00

9.00

2.5 cl

RUM

Bacardi Carta Bianca

Captain Morgan Spice

Captain Morgan Dark                                  

Malibu                                       

Don Papa

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

5.50

2.5 cl

FRAPPES

Strawberry & white chololate

Cookies & cream  

Salted caramel                                                

SMOOTHIES

Coconut Crush 

(pineapple, banana, coconut)

Strawberry Delight

(strawberry, banana, peach)

Blueberry Bliss

(blueberry, raspberry, mango, papaya)

Cherry Buzz

(sweet cherry, mango, banana, fat free

frozen yogurt)

Passion Paradise

(passion fruit, mango, pomegranate, pear)

4.80

Superberry Heaven 

(strawberry, raspberry, blackberry)

Tropical Sunshine

(mango, melon, pineapple, kiwi)

Acai Magic

(acai, blueberry, mango, banana)

Protein Booster

(whey protein pellets, strawberry,

pomegranate, blueberry, hemp seeds)

Detox Drive

(beetroot, carrot, apple, lemon, ginger)

Cleanout Quench

(spinach, kale, pineapple)

COCKTAILS

SPRITZ   8.00

aperol / campari / limoncello,

prosecco, soda                                            

CUBA LIBRE  8.00

white rum / dark rum, lemon, coke                                      

DAIQUIRIS   7.50

white rum, lime juice, flavoured

syrup                                      

SEX ON THE BEACH  8.00
vodka, peach schnapps, orange

& cranberry juice

PINA COLADA  8.00
white rum, malibu, cream, pineapple

juice

MAI TAI PASSION   11.00

havana club 7yrs, disaronno,

passion fruit pure, lemon juice 

HENDRIKS ROYAL   11.00

hendricks gin, prosecco, bitter

cucumber, simple syrup, mint

FROZEN MARGARITA  7.50

tequila, orange liqueur, lime                                  

HOLA SKY  11.00

grey goose, melon liquor, lychee

liquor, egg white

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA   9.00

vodka, gin, tequila, rum, triple sec,

brown sugar, lemon

4.80

MOJITO  8.00

white rum, fresh mint, lime,

brown sugar, soda

holabeachmalta
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